
RE: *AGENDA & DOCS ATTACHED*Daily Medical
Procurement Operational Update

From: "Setlakwe, Lisa" <lisa.setlakwe@pco-bcp.gc.ca>

"Zimmerman, Shannon" <shannon.zimmerman@dpmo-cvpm.gc.ca>,
"Welbourne2, Maia (PHAC/ASPC)" <maia.welboume2@canada.ca>,
"Vincent, Charles (IC)" <charles.vincent@canada.ca>, "Broadhurst, Jeremy"
<jeremy.broadhurst@dpmo-cvpm.gc.ca>, "Walton, Karen (PHAC/ASPC)"
<karen.walton@canada.ca>, "Levesque2, Kaili (HC/SC)"
<kaili.levesque2@canada.ca>, "Lucas, Stephen (HC/SC)"
<stephen.lucas@canada.ca>, "Pham, Thao" <thao.pham@pco-bcp.gc.ca>,
"Stickney, Matt" <matt.stickney@pmo-cpm.gc.ca>, "Garneau, Vincent"
<vincent.garneau@dpmo-cvpm.gc.ca>, michael.vandergrift@tpsgc-
pwgsc.gc.ca, "Theis, Rick" <rick.theis@pmo-cpm.gc.ca>, "Baird, Louise"
<louise.baird@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "O'Keefe, Melissa" <melissa.o'keefe@pco-
bcp.gc.ca>, "Halle, Andree-Lyne" <andree-lyne.halle@dpmo-cvpm.gc.ca>,
"Reza, Arianne (Ext.)" <arianne.reza@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, "Blanchard,
Dominique" <dominique.blanchard@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Beaudoin, Alai n"
<alain.beaudoin@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Henry, Barbara" <barbara.henry@pco-
bcp.gc.ca>, "Van Loon, James (HC/SC)" <james.vanloon@canada.ca>,
"Saini, Sabina (HC/SC)" <sabina.saini@canada.ca>, "Bogden, Jacqueline
(HC/SC)" <jacqueline.bogden@canada.ca>, "Dagenais, Eric (IC)"
<eric.dagenais@canada.ca>, "Namiesniowski, Tina (PHAC/ASPC)"
<tina.namiesniowski@canada.ca>, "Kennedy, Simon (IC)"
<simon.kennedy@canada.ca>, "Halucha, Paul" <paul.halucha@pco-

To: bcp.gc.ca>, "Fox, Christiane" <christiane.fox@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Schwendt,
Steven" <steven.schwendt@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Sra, Jagmeet"
<jagmeet.sra@dpmo-cvpm.gc.ca>, "Church, Leslie (SPAC/PSPC)"
<leslie.church@canada.ca>, "Lamothe, Colleen" <colleen.lamothe@pmo-
cpm.gc.ca>, "Dunn, Ryan (IC)" <ryan.dunn@canada.ca>, "Holland, Alyx"
<alyx.holland@pmo-cpm.gc.ca>, "Baril, Sonia" <sonia.baril@pco-
bcp.gc.ca>, "Davies, Mitch (IC)" <mitch.davies@canada.ca>, "Grech,
Adam" <adam.grech@dpmo-cvpm.gc.ca>, "Nathoo, Farees"
<"farees.nathoo@dp mo-cvpm.gc.ca">, "Lawrence, Alex"
<alex.lawrence@dpmo-cvpm.gc.ca>, "Hill, Peter (Ext.)" <peter.hill@cbsa-
asfc.gc.ca>, "Gaspar, Fred (Ext.)" <fred.gaspar@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca>,
mike.leahy@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca, "Kochhar, Harpreet (HC/SC)"
<harpreet.kochhar@canada.ca>, "Kim, Sabrina" <sabrina.kim@pmo-
cpm.gc.ca>, "Campbell, Ailish (Ext.)" <ailish.campbell@international.gc.ca>,
duane.mcmullen@international.gc.ca, "Wilshaw, Sara" <sara.wilshaw@pco-
bcp.gc.ca>, "Mullan-Boudreau, Caitlin (SPAC/PSPC)" ccaitlin.mullan-
boudreau@canada.ca>, "Engel, Natacha (Ext.)"
<natacha.engel@international.gc.ca>, "Sambasivam, Bud"
<bud.sambasivam@dpmo-cvpm.gc.ca>, les.linklater@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca,
andrew.gibson@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca, "Atherly, Sacha (PS/SP)"
<sacha.atherly@canada.ca>, "Gordon2, Travis (HC/SC)"
<travis.gordon2@canada.ca>, emmanuel.kamarianakis@international.gc.ca

Nathalie Nye <nathalie.nye@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, Bill Matthews
CC: <bill.matthews@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, "Lucas, Stephen (HC/SC)"

<stephen.lucas@canada.ca>, "Hage-Moussa, Vanessa (IC)"
<vanessa.hage-moussa@canada.ca>, "Hartigan, Maureen (PHAC/ASPC)"
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<maureen.hartigan@canada.ca>, "Thompson, Rebecca"
<rebecca.thompson@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Holden, Caleb" <caleb.holden@pco-
bcp.gc.ca>

Tue, 14 Apr 2020 22:24:29 +0000

COVID-19 response TALKING POINTS final DM comments.docx (23.38 kB)

One additional doc for the 6:30 call courtesy of Stephen Lucas!
-----Original Appointment-----
From: Pharand, Melissa On Behalf Of Setlakwe, Lisa
Sent: Thursday, March 26, 2020 10:12 AM
To: Setlakwe, Lisa; Zimmerman, Shannon; 'maia.welbourne2@canada.ca'; 'Vincent, Charles (IC)';
Broadhurst, Jeremy; 'karen.walton@canada.ca'; Levesque2, Kaili (HC/SC); 'stephen_lucas@hc-
sc.gc.ca'; Pham, Thao; Stickney, Matt; Garneau, Vincent; 'michael.vandergrift@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca';
Theis, Rick; Baird, Louise; O'Keefe, Melissa; Halle, Andree-Lyne; ' Arianne.Reza@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca';
Blanchard, Dominique; Beaudoin, Alain; Henry, Barbara; Van Loon, James (HC/SC);
'sabina.saini@canada.ca'; Bogden, Jacqueline (HC/SC); 'eric.dagenais@canada.ca';
'tina.namiesniowski@canada.ca'; 'simon.kennedy@canada.ca'; Halucha, Paul; Fox, Christiane;
Schwendt, Steven; Sra, Jagmeet; 'leslie.church@canada.ca'; Lamothe, Colleen; Dunn, Ryan (Ext.);
Holland, Alyx; Baril, Sonia; 'mitch.davies@canada.ca'; Grech, Adam; Nathoo, Farees; Lawrence, Alex;
'Peter.Hill@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca'; 'Fred.Gaspar@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca'; 'Mike.Leahy@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca';
'harpreet.kochhar@canada.ca'; Kim, Sabrina; 'Ailish.campbell@international.gc.ca';
'duane.mcmullen@international.gc.ca'; Wilshaw, Sara; caitlin.mullan-boudreau@canada.ca;
Natacha.Engel@international.gc.ca; Sambasivam, Bud; 'Les.Linklater@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca';
'andrew.gibson@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca'; 'sacha.atherly@canada.ca'; 'travis.gordon2@canada.ca';
Emmanuel. Kamarianakis@international.gc.ca
Cc: 'Nathalie Nye'; 'Bill Matthews'; 'Lucas, Stephen (HC/SC)'; 'Hage-Moussa, Vanessa (IC)'; 'Hartigan,
Maureen (PHAC/ASPC)'; Thompson, Rebecca; Holden, Caleb
Subject: *AGENDA & DOCS ATTACHED*Daily Medical Procurement Operational Update
When: Tuesday, April 14, 2020 6:30 PM-7:00 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where: Dial-in: 613-960-7513/1-877-413-4877, Conf. ID: 3907604#
Agenda
April 14, 2020
1)PSPC
i. Flags on orders and upcoming deliveries
2) Health
i.Test results from recent orders
ii. FPT concerns or flags
3) Testing

i. Federal role in testing leadership
ii. Provincial and territorial capacity now and in future
iii. PSPC look at the available testing landscape
iv. ISED - Domestic capacity to ramp

4) Communications
5) Other business

Date:

Attachment
s:
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